305
S
tr
ai
g
ht
 R
un

.1
6.
35
Direction of travel
Drawing
Material N SS
Chain width
XW
Chain mass
kg/mMax. allowable load
kN {kgf} 2.16{220}
Chain type
TT635-N TT635-SS   63.5 2.3
TT762-N TT762-SS   76.2 2.5
TT826-N TT826-SS   82.6 2.6
TT1016-N TT1016-SS 101.6 3.0
TT1143-N TT1143-SS 114.3 3.3
TT1270-N TT1270-SS 127.0 3.8
TT1524-N TT1524-SS 152.4 4.2
TT1905-N TT1905-SS 190.5 5.1
Note: 1. Standard products.
 2. As of October 2010, the standard product lineup was expanded.
 3. The top surface of the plates are polished.
 4. No additional machining or processing should be performed on N series top plate. Cracking or fracturing may occur during bending process.